
New York State ASSEMBLY-Westchester Delegation  
 

Hon. Thomas J. Abinanti (D)  92AD  

Local Phone: (914) 631-1605; Albany Phone: (518) 455-5753  

Email: abinantit@nyassembly.gov  

District Libraries: 
Ardsley; Dobbs Ferry; Greenburgh; Hastings-on-Hudson; 

Irvington; Mount Pleasant Public Library and their Valhalla 

Branch; Warner/Tarrytown 

 

Hon. Chris Burdick (D)  93AD  
Local Phone: (914) 244-4450; Albany Phone: (518) 455-5397 

Email: burdickc@nyassembly.gov  

District Libraries: 

North Castle; Bedford Village; Bedford Hills; Chappaqua; 

Harrison; Katonah; Lewisboro/South Salem; Mount Kisco; 

Ruth Keeler Memorial/North Salem; Pound Ridge; Purchase;  

White Plains 

Hon. Kevin M. Byrne (R)  94AD  
Local Phone: (845) 278-2923; Albany Phone: (518) 455-5783 

Email: byrnek@nyassembly.gov 

District Libraries: 

Somers; John C. Hart Memorial/Yorktown 

Hon. Sandra R. Galef (D) 95AD  

Local Phone: (914) 941-1111; Albany Phone: (518) 455-5348  

Email: galefs@nyassembly.gov  

District Libraries:  

Briarcliff Manor; Croton; Hendrick Hudson Free/Montrose; 

Ossining; Field/Peekskill 

 

Hon. Steven Otis  (D)  91AD  

Local Phone: (914) 939-7028; Albany Phone: (518) 455-4897  

Email: otiss@nyassembly.gov  

District Libraries:   
Larchmont; Mamaroneck; Port Chester-Rye Brook; Rye  

Hon. Amy Paulin (D)  88AD 
Local Phone: (914) 723-1115; Albany Phone: (518) 455-5585  

Email: paulina@nyassembly.gov  

District Libraries: 

Bronxville; Eastchester; New Rochelle; Town of Pelham; 

Scarsdale; Tuckahoe  

 

Hon. J. Gary Pretlow (D)  89AD  

Local Phone: (914) 667-0127; Albany Phone: (518) 455-5291  

Email: pretloj@nyassembly.gov  

District Libraries:  
Mount Vernon; Yonkers 

 

Hon. Nader J. Sayegh (D)  90AD  
Local Phone: (914) 779-8805; Albany Phone: (518) 455-3662 

Email: sayeghn@nyassembly.gov 

District Libraries: 

Yonkers Public Library 

 

New York State SENATE-Westchester Delegation  
 

Hon. Jamaal Bailey (D) 36 SD  

Local Phone: (718) 547-8854; Albany Phone: (518) 455-2061  

Email: bailey@nysenate.gov  

District Libraries: 

Mount Vernon 

Hon. Alessandra Biaggi (D)  34 SD  

Local Phone: (718) 822-2049; Albany Phone: (518) 455-3595  

Email: biaggi@nysenate.gov  

District Libraries: 

Town of Pelham 

Hon. Elijah Reichlin-Melnick (D)  38 SD   

Local Phone: (914) 941-2041; Albany Phone: (518) 455-2991  

Email: reichlin@nysenate.gov  

District Libraries: 

Briarcliff Manor; Ossining  

Hon. Peter Harckham (R)  40 SD   

Local Phone:  (914) 241-4600; Albany Phone: (518) 455-2340  

Email: harckham@nysenate.gov  

District Libraries: 

Chappaqua; Croton; Lewisboro/South Salem; Hendrick 

Hudson Free/Montrose; Mount Kisco; Mount Pleasant; Ruth 

Keeler Memorial/North Salem; Field/Peekskill; Pound Ridge; 

Somers; Warner/Tarrytown; John C. Hart Memorial/Yorktown 

Hon. Shelley B. Mayer  (D)  37 SD  

Local Phone: (914) 934-5250; Albany Phone: (518) 455-2031  

Email: smayer@nysenate.gov  

District Libraries: 

North Castle; Bedford Free; Bedford Hills; Bronxville; 

Eastchester; Harrison; Katonah; Larchmont; Mamaroneck; 

New Rochelle; Port Chester-Rye Brook; Purchase; Rye; 

Tuckahoe; Yonkers 

 

Hon. Andrea Stewart-Cousins (D)  35 SD  

Local Phone: (914) 423-4031; Albany Phone: (518) 455-2585 

Email:  scousins@nysenate.gov 

District Libraries: 

Ardsley; Dobbs Ferry; Greenburgh; Hastings-on-Hudson; 

Irvington; New Rochelle; Scarsdale; White Plains; Yonkers  
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https://nyassembly.gov/mem/David-Buchwald/contact/
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https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Steven-Otis/contact/
https://nyassembly.gov/mem/Amy-Paulin/contact/
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